Construction
• Available in service life ratings of 10, or 20 years
• Suitable for use in hazardous atmospheres and damp locations.
• Operating temperature range -55°C to 80°C
• 100% reliable maintenance free and always on
• 6” high letters with 3/4” stroke available with Red, Green or Black background
• Optional vandal resistant security cover
• Sustainable design and fully recyclable at the end of its useful life

to 20 years. The LEX Series is an energy efficient, sustainable
solution for “green buildings.”
ORDERING GUIDE – LEX Example: LEX-10-1-G-W-PA
Model Operation Number of Faces Face Color Body Color Options
LEX Lifeline Thermoplastic 10 10 Years
20 20 Years
1 Single Face
2 Double Face
R Red
G Green
B Black
W White
B Black
VS Polycarbonate Vandal Shield with Torx Head Screws
PA 12” Swivel Pendant
PB 24” Swivel Pendant
PC 36” Swivel Pendant
PD 48” Swivel Pendant
LEX
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number. Type Number: Full Part Number:
Sign shown in a lighted room
Sign shown in a darkened room
Sign shown with VS option
Lifeline LEX Exit Sign
LEX - 9/28/23
Overall Dimensions
1” Thick
Mounting
Bracket
Mounting Bracket
Bezel
Lexan
Window
Stencil with
field selectable
Chevrons
4x
Mounting
Screws
Sealed
Self-Luminous
Sign
6x Bezel
Retainer
Pendant
Edge or
Pendant Mounting Wall Surface Mounting
14"
8-1/2"
13-3/8"
4-1/4"